

OAK CREEK WATER AND SEWER UTILITY

BID TABULATION REPORT

PROJECT NOS. 05104 Low Lift Electrical Upgrade Project

Bid Date: November 8, 2005			Uihlein Electric Co., Inc.		Staff Electric Co., Inc.		Stoiber Electric Co., Inc.		Becker Electrical Group	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Install Owner provided Feeder Bay No. 7 for Metal Encl. switchgear	1 EA	\$10,380.00	\$10,380.00	\$7,128.00	\$7,128.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
2	Install Owner provided medium voltage switch	2 EA	\$8,320.00	\$16,640.00	\$5,049.00	\$10,098.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
3	Install Owner provided pad mounted oil filled transformer	2 EA	\$9,837.50	\$19,675.00	\$3,270.00	\$6,540.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00
4	Install Owner provided switchboard	2 EA	\$20,900.00	\$41,800.00	\$3,781.00	\$7,562.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00
5	Install Owner provided motor control center	2 EA	\$11,842.50	\$23,685.00	\$2,927.00	\$5,854.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$13,400.00
6	Install Owner provided fiberoptic cable	4,000 LF	\$5.19	\$20,760.00	\$1.22	\$4,880.00	\$3.375	\$13,500.00	\$8.40	\$33,600.00
7	Install Owner provided 3#1/0 medium voltage cable	4,000 LF	\$10.37	\$41,480.00	\$8.91	\$35,640.00	\$11.475	\$45,900.00	\$5.75	\$23,000.00
8	Fiberoptic patch panel	2 EA	\$2,665.00	\$5,330.00	\$1,719.00	\$3,438.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,150.00	\$6,300.00
9	Chain link fence	62 LF	\$68.87	\$4,269.94	\$107.30	\$6,652.60	\$61.29	\$3,799.98	\$61.30	\$3,800.60
10	Concrete work	15 SY	\$3,094.00	\$46,410.00	\$3,685.60	\$55,284.00	\$1,600.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,440.00	\$21,600.00
11	Excavation and restoration	140 SY	\$21.43	\$3,000.20	\$75.96	\$10,634.40	\$178.57	\$24,999.80	\$28.58	\$4,001.20
12	Mezzanine	1 LS	\$39,825.00	\$39,825.00	\$35,337.00	\$35,337.00	\$39,706.00	\$39,706.00	\$56,400.00	\$56,400.00
13	Conduit, wire, misc pull boxes	1 LS	\$48,180.00	\$48,180.00	\$174,882.00	\$174,882.00	\$165,593.00	\$165,593.00	\$287,000.00	\$287,000.00
14	Relocation of VFD	2 EA	\$4,975.00	\$9,950.00	\$4,897.00	\$9,794.00	\$1,850.00	\$3,700.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00
15	Relocation of gas heater, piping, and vent	1 LS	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$3,891.00	\$3,891.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
16	Painting	1 LS	\$5,020.00	\$5,020.00	\$6,849.00	\$6,849.00	\$6,435.00	\$6,435.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00
17	Demolition of equipment, concrete, removal and disposal	1 LS	\$56,300.00	\$56,300.00	\$42,870.00	\$42,870.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$40,045.00	\$40,045.00
			\$398,855.14		\$427,334.00		\$464,233.78		\$551,246.80	